
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BAM BAM BETTY WAG, 26/04/2024, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2B. Williams 539019 3/01332M 3P 4P 6P 6PB07/11/2019

 2 CLASSY MOREIRA TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1T. Mccaffery 538337 6/01915M 1M 3M 2M 5PD20/10/2019

 3 SYCAMORE SARAH TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2J. Tuovi 546786 1/01606M (FEL)P 2M 6P 4PB29/03/2020

 4 VON CHAOS WAG, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2C. Bootsma 543974 1/01192P 3M 6P 8P 7PB23/03/2020

 5 MEXICAN RADIO 1 TEM, 28/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/0100(FEL)M 8P 5P 7M 3PD07/05/2019

 6 SYCAMORE TOOLEY 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2J. Tuovi 546773 3/0916M 4P 6M 5P 5PD29/03/2020

 7 SECRET SNAPS 1 GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score M3/2T. Mccaffery 528520 6/0695P 7P 6P 7P 7PB23/09/2018

 8 MR. NIXON WAG, 12/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Williams 547279 2/0666P 5P 7P 7P 8PD09/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THREE SEVENTEEN WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0802P 3P 8P 8P 7PB02/10/2020

 2 SLICK CLOVER WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, P

WAG, 05/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Kemp 577238 0/01207P 2P 3P 3PB10/10/2022

 3 LOOT TO BOOT 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, P

TEM, 01/05/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0925P 3P 2P 7P 5PB07/01/2022

 4 RICCI ROCKS RIC, 04/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Oakman 577465 0/0965P 2PD13/08/2022

 5 SUDOKU ROBBIE WAG, 12/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Talbot 576956 0/0757P 2P 6PD01/07/2022

 6 MACKEDY 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0687P 3P 4P 6P 7PB10/09/2022

 7 GO A BEE WAG, 19/05/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Dooner 558721 0/0505PB25/04/2021

 8 IGGY DUST WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/0786P 7Y 4P 2P 4PB18/04/2022

 9 SILVERTREE SHANK HOB, 04/04/2024, R8Weighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570380 0/0556P 6P 8P 7P 8PD17/03/2022

 10 WHAT KEPT YOU 1 TEM, 08/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0525P 4P 6P 7P 7PB07/01/2022

 11 SPIN AROUND BLUE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0504P 8P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022

 12 SILVERTREE TARA WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570376 0/0486P 5P 6PB17/03/2022

 13 CALL ME ZIVA TEM, 24/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 576911 0/0407P 6P 7P 7PB10/09/2022

 14 DOONSIDE BOY WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 576916 0/0358P 6PD10/09/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SILVERTREE FIRE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4C. Newcombe 575183 2/11871P 1P 2P 3PD16/07/2022

 2 STRAWBERRY QUEEN DUB, 04/05/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5E. Hughes 564300 1/01361P 3P 2P 3P 5PB30/10/2021

 3 SLICK ANGEL WAG, 03/05/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Kemp 577239 2/11833P 7P 4P 1P 2PB10/10/2022

 4 LINE BREAKER GBN, 22/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 576963 1/01472P 6P 2P 6P 4PD20/06/2022

 5 SLICK OREO WAG, 03/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01464P 6P 3P 1P 2PB10/10/2022

 6 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11418P 5P 1P 7P 3PD14/01/2021

 7 SYCAMORE BLUEY TEM, 01/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 556161 2/01386P 4P 7P 2P 3PD01/03/2021

 8 HIGH CARD WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 568603 1/01256P 7P 2P 1P 4PD08/02/2022

 9 RUSTIC GIRL 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Oakman 563824 1/0977P 5P 6P 7P 1YB30/07/2021

 10 TINY DODGER 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1966P 7P 8P 3P 5PB01/06/2021

 11 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0816P 5P 7P 5P 5PB18/03/2022

 12 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 GBN, 22/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0757P 4P 5P 6P 8PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LOOT TO BOOT 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, P

TEM, 01/05/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0925P 3P 2P 7P 5PB07/01/2022

 2 ULTIMATE RIOT First start M/1B. Smith 577297 0/00D08/10/2022

 3 ULTIMATE SEAL First start M/1B. Smith 577293 0/00B12/10/2022

 4 JUNGLE LORE TEM, 08/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Hughes 574517 0/01173PB23/06/2022

 5 MACKEDY 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Lord 576917 0/0687P 3P 4P 6P 7PB10/09/2022

 6 WHAT KEPT YOU 2 TEM, 08/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567327 0/0525P 4P 6P 7P 7PB07/01/2022

 7 SPIN AROUND BLUE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0504P 8P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Talbot 560437 10/91985P 1P 1P 6P 6PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AMRON BLACK WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Lord 565527 6/51891P 2P 8P 3P 4PD25/11/2021

 2 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/42073P 1P 5P 2P 7PB25/11/2020

 3 SO DELIRIOUS TEM, 03/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Fothergill 571595 7/61955P 1P 5P 4P 1PB18/04/2022

 4 JOYOUS FUTURE BHL, 28/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/1/2/*C. Colaiacovo 560928 8/71824Y 2Y 7Y 3P 3PD01/04/2021

 5 DYNAMIC TEM, 01/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*T. Roberts 546581 24/231714P 3P 5P 4P 6PB29/05/2020

 6 SNAP SECOND WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Fothergill 549883 12/111627P 1P 7P 5P 2PD19/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 SILVERTREE FIRE 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4C. Newcombe 575183 2/11871P 1P 2P 3PD16/07/2022

 2 SHADE OF BLUE WAG, 12/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5B. Talbot 571011 1/01401P 3PD30/03/2022

 3 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 08/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Williams 563990 3/22372P 4P 2P 1P 1PB13/10/2021

 4 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 8/72012P 7P 2P 2P 7PB09/06/2021

 5 RUN BLUE RUN WAG, 03/05/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31742P 8P 1P 2P 8PD18/06/2021

 6 LET'S GO LES WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Mitchell 573724 2/11742P 1P 4P 8P 1PD11/06/2022

 7 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/51383P 3P 6P 5P 5PB14/09/2020

 8 GOT A PENSION WAG, 03/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Dooner 560013 6/32045P 3P 3P 1P 3PB03/05/2021

 9 NEXT OF KIN WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Fothergill 549977 13/121835P 3P 2P 6P 4PD02/10/2020

 10 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Dooner 558718 5/41686P 1P 7P 1P 5PB25/04/2021

 11 LET'S GO DEAN 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101506P 3P 4P 7P 3PD09/06/2021

 12 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11418P 5P 1P 7P 3PD14/01/2021

 13 ELSA IZMIR TEM, 08/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571159 3/21358P 4P 4P 3P (FEL)PB16/04/2022

 14 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 03/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 570971 6/51297P 7P 6P 4P 1PD04/04/2022

 15 PONZI WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Scott 560273 5/41264P 6P 1P 7P 5PD08/06/2021

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA WAG, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41235P 5P 4P 4P 3PB13/07/2020

 17 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81206P 2P 5P 7P 4PB21/05/2020

 18 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 05/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21147P 5P 4P 3P 4PB04/12/2020

 19 SYCAMORE MISS TEM, 01/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Tuovi 556164 1/01144P 6P 6P 3P 4PB01/03/2021

 20 BELLE IZMIR WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Mills 571160 5/21087P 7P 2P 5P 5PB16/04/2022

 21 MEXICAN RADIO 2 TEM, 28/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 3/2100(FEL)M 8P 5P 7M 3PD07/05/2019

 22 RUSTIC GIRL 3 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Oakman 563824 1/0977P 5P 6P 7P 1YB30/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SLICK RAIN WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577236 1/0967P 4P 6P 1P 5PB10/10/2022

 24 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1966P 7P 8P 3P 5PB01/06/2021

 25 SYCAMORE TOOLEY 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/3J. Tuovi 546773 3/2916M 4P 6M 5P 5PD29/03/2020

 26 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/3874P 4P 5P 8P 5PB18/03/2022

 27 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0816P 5P 7P 5P 5PB18/03/2022

 28 HERMINE BALE WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/1787P 6P 5P 5P 6PB29/09/2020

 29 TIGGERLONG WATER WAG, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kemp 543523 8/2784P 7P 6P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 30 PENNY FAITH WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560782 1/0756P 8P 4P 5P 7PB01/04/2021

 31 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 GBN, 22/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0757P 4P 5P 6P 8PB07/12/2020

 32 SECRET SNAPS 2 GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1695P 7P 6P 7P 7PB23/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Talbot 560437 10/91985P 1P 1P 6P 6PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/42073P 1P 5P 2P 7PB25/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STILL TO COME WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11832P 6P 3P 5P 2PB09/08/2021

 2 COSTOSA WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51746P 6P 1P 4P 3PB06/09/2020

 3 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 559210 8/11536P 2P 2P 4P 5PB18/05/2021

 4 LET'S GO DEAN 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/101506P 3P 4P 7P 3PD09/06/2021

 5 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 03/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81206P 2P 5P 7P 4PB21/05/2020

 6 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 05/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21147P 5P 4P 3P 4PB04/12/2020

 7 RUSTIC GIRL 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Oakman 563824 1/0977P 5P 6P 7P 1YB30/07/2021

 8 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/3874P 4P 5P 8P 5PB18/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG NIBEL WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1S. Kemp 543527 11/102163P 7P 2P 6P 2PD24/02/2020

 2 ENSEMBLE 3 WAG, 03/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/62073P 1P 5P 2P 7PB25/11/2020

 3 TOTAL FAITH TEM, 08/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Clare 560776 9/51924P 1P 1P 6P 6PD01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 13 May 2024

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TOM YUM TEM, 08/05/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Clare 560439 2/01681P 3P 6P 8P 3PD20/06/2021

 2 FOR REAL FAITH TEM, 08/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Clare 560775 2/11295P 6P 1P 5P 5PD01/04/2021

 3 CRYING TIGER WAG, 03/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560440 1/01117P 2P 4P (FEL)P 7PD20/06/2021
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